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C4-cut

Properties
1,3-Butadiene

1 & I-Butene

N & [-Butane
Methyl Acetylene
Ethyl Acetylene
Vinyl Acetylene
1,2 — Butadiene
Trans- 2 — Butene
Ci1s -2- Butene
C-5

Unit
%Wt
%Wt
%Wt
%Wt
%Wt
%Wt
% Wt
%Wt
%Wt
%Wt
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Specification
47-53

43 MAX
2.7 MAX
0.14 MAX
0.55 MAX
2.05 MAX
0.5 MAX
3.5 MAX
4.5 MAX
0.3 MAX

+98 998 123 96 95
+971 55 694 /6 35

-------

Test Method
AN-JG-NO.1
AN-JG-NO.1
AN-JG-NO.1
AN-JG-NO.1
AN-JG-NO.1
AN-JG-NO.1
AN-JG-NO.1
AN-JG-NO.1
AN-JG-NO.1
AN-JG-NO.1
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